FY 2025
Jul-24
Aug-24
Sep-24
Oct-24
Nov-24
Dec-24
Jan-25
Feb-25
Mar-25
Apr-25
May-25
Jun-25

Total

Mobile Sports Betting

Handle

$ 45397482 § 3,260,739 $

45,771,247
64,325,088
69,544,157

State
GGR Rev Share

1,413,530
3,072,100 1,566,771
9,187,117 3,982,615
5,492,169 2,380,855

$225,043,973  § 21,012,124 $ 9,343,771

FY 2025
Jul-24
Aug-24
Sep-24
Oct-24
Nov-24
Dec-24
Jan-25
Feb-25
Mar-25
Apr-25
May-25
Jun-25

The New Hampshire Lottery
Sports Book Revenue

Retail Sports Betting

FY 2025
Jul-24
Aug-24
Sep-24
Oct-24
Nov-24
Dec-24
Jan-25
Feb-25
Mar-25
Apr-25
May-25
Jun-25

HLHery

Over $2 Bilion and Counting for our Schools

Combined
State
Handle GGR Rev Share
$ 48,323,804 $ 3,530,238 1,533,619
49,374,544 3,382,539 1,705,782
72,763,323 9,259,141 3,998,068
79,350,927 5,867,086 2,550,018
$249,812,597 $ 22,039,003 $ 9,787,487



